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Competition Card

Competitor name: (® =)
Competitor name: (¥ =)

oSynchronized Competition Grade: Boys / Girls 150r more/ 14 or below
olIndividual Competition Grade: Boys / Girls Open/B/C

Routine | (£ # 1)

NoO.* Movement Pos. Diff. | Chk.
1
2
3
4
)
6
7
8
9
10

ok B R TR L BER B F

Routine Il (£ ¥ 2)

No.* Movement Pos. Diff. | Chk.
1
2
3
4
)
6
7
8
9
10

KRR FERER - TER LT AR PR A A

Competitor’s signature: Judge’s signature:
Pos. : Body position  Diff.  : Difficulty Chk. : Checked (Used by judges)
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